SkytteOnline.se (2013-08-15 12:17:27)

JSM/RM Falt 2013

Patrull : 1 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 13:00

F. [Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 [Mattias Andersson Skultuna SKF (Vm) RM

2 |Agnes Svedberg Bjorksta USKF (Vm) JSM Bjorksta USKF 1

3 |Filip Andersson Vasteras Frivilliga SSF (Vm) |RM

4 |Erik Dahlen Balinge-Jumkil SKF (Up) JSM Balinge-Jumkil SKF 1
5 |Sara Borg Ununge SF (St) JSM

6

Patrull : 2 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 13:20

F. |[Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 |Oscar Wassman Bjorksta USKF (Vm) JSM Bjorksta USKF 1

2 |André Forsberg Skultuna SKkF (Vm) JSM Skultuna SkF 1

3 |Dan Ollila Vasteras Frivilliga SSF (Vm) [JSM

4 |Markus Andersson Balinge-Jumkil SkF (Up) JSM Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1
5 |Emma Wallerstrém Ununge SF (St) JSM

6

Patrull : 3 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 13:40

F. [Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 |Patrik Andersson Rasbo SKkF (Up) JSM

2 |Ludwig Wéassman Bjorksta USKF (Vm) JSM

3 |Fabian Heden-Svensson |Skultuna SkF (Vm) JSM Skultuna SkF 1
4 |Anna Eklof Storfors SKF (Va) JSM Storfors SKF 1
5

6

Patrull : 4 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 14:00

F. |[Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 [Herman Lameksson Berga USKF (Sm) JSM Berga USKF 1
2 |Elin Brask Eda SG (vVa) JSM

3 |Johannes Magnusson  |Alems SF (Sm) JSM

4 |Alexandra Klavus Skultuna SkF (Vm) JSM

5 |Andreas Hojevik Storfors SKF (Va) JSM Storfors SKF 1
6




SkytteOnline.se (2013-08-15 12:17:27)

JSM/RM Falt 2013

Patrull : 5 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 14:20

F. [Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 |Daniel Wallberg Loos Skytteférening (G&) JSM Loos Skytteférening 1
2 |Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Borringe SF (Sk) RM

3 |Madeleine Runarsson Norrskedika-Forsmark SkF (Up)JSM

4 |Fanny Storm Loos Skytteférening (G&) JSM Loos Skytteférening 2
5 |Erik Sundgvist Berga USKF (Sm) JSM Berga USKF 1

6 |Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby SF (V&) JSM

Patrull : 6 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 14:40

F. |[Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 |Tom Axelsson Goteborgs SG (Vs) JSM

2 |Oscar Klemmedsson Christianstads Sks (Sk) JSM

3 |Petter Ivarsson Loos Skytteforening (G&) RM

4 |Julia Bromihn Almhults SF (Sm) JSM Almhults SF 1

5 |lda Andersson Roasj6 SKF (VQg) JSM Roasj6 SKF 1

6 |Isabell Johansson Roasj6 SKF (VQ) JSM
Patrull : 7 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 15:00

F. [Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 |Albin Strand Almhults SF (Sm) JSM Almhults SF 1

2 |Viktor Isaksson Loos Skytteférening (G&) JSM Loos Skytteférening 1
3 |Ebba Eriksson Kristinehamns SKF (V&) JSM

4 |Johanna Klemmedsson |Christianstads Sks (Sk) JSM Christianstads Sks 1
5 |Zandra Jonsson PettersspRoasjo SKF (VQ) JSM

6 |Andreas Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge SF (Sk) JSM Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1
Patrull : 8 - Upprop tid: 2013-08-30 15:20

F. |[Namn Forening Klass Lag

1 [Evelina Isaksson Loos Skytteférening (G&) JSM Loos Skytteférening 2
2 |Andreas Strand Almhults SF (Sm) RM

3 |André Heckel Christianstads Sks (Sk) JSM Christianstads Sks 1
4 |Camilla Oskarsson Gammalstorps SKF (Bl) RM

5 |Mattias Jogmark Falsterbo-Vellinge SF (Sk) JSM Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1
6 |Johan Jonsson/PetterssonRoasjé SKF (VQ) JSM Roasj6 SKF 1




JSM RM 300M 2013

START LIST
300m Liggande, Klass

Individual - RELAY 1 of 3
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 08:00

FP | Bib No |Name Shooter |\ tion Series Total |R®
Group 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s m
1 4686 AHLIN Elin RM Balgvikens SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
2 510 PETTERSSON Caroline RM Balinge-Jumkil SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
3 5220 OLOFSSON Louise RM Hajom SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
4 5489 SETTERBERG Anton RM Kinneveds SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
5 8400 BENGTSSON Henrik RM Lomma SKF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
6 5940 RUNARSSON Cecilia RM Norrskedika-ForsmarkskF| | | | | | ] [ ]
7 5724 IVARSSON Petter RM Loos Skytteforening [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
8 384 ANDERSSON Mattias RM Skultuna SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
9 6428 SANDBERG Fredrik RM Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
10 6290 HEISL Marie RM Skultuna SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
11 7032 STRAND Andreas RM Almhults SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
12 7149 HOLGERSSON Linn RM Oved-Ostraby SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
13 6803 DANIELSSON Therese RM Ununge SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
15 4441 BRYNIELSSON Fredrik JSM Algutsrums SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
16 209 WASSMAN Ludwig JSM Bjorksta USKF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
17 4434 ROSELL Louise JSM Algutsrums SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
18 4689 AHLIN Marcus JSM Balgvikens SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
19 4431 ROSELL Tobias JSM Algutsrums SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
20 466 ANDERSSON Markus JSM Balinge-Jumkil SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
21 8407 CHRISTENSSON Andreas  JSM Christianstads Sks [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [ ]
Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 20; Total number of shooters: 58; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 52123426

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:08 120100FSA3108130800.600.300m Liggande, 1AE2 6 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 300M 2013

START LIST
300m Liggande, Klass

Individual - RELAY 2 of 3
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 08:30

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
393 DAHLEN Erik Balinge-dumkilskF | | | | [ [ | [Jsm |
2 4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar ChristanstadsSks | | 1 |1 1 1 1 [JSM |
8405 SVENSSON Kasper gggvena-Bréttensby [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
F
4 8360 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
5 415 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
6 5389 HALLEN Emelie Jarna SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
7 5408 JOHANSSON Oscar Jénképings SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
8 5467 CARLSSON Markus Karistad-UvsbySF | | | | | | | [Jsm |
9 5488 SETTERBERG Amanda Kinneveds SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
10 5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karstad-UvsbySF | [ | | [T [ | [Jsm |
11 5490 SETTERBERG Aurora Kinneveds SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
12 5590 BJORNDAHL Emil Kvistbro SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
13 5656 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-Torsby | | | | | [ | [Jsm |
SkF
14 8409 ISAKSSON Evelina loosSkytteforening | | | | | | | [Jsm |
15 5779 BERGFELDT Madeleine Malung SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
16 5722 ISAKSSON Viktor LoosSkytteforening | | | | | | | [JSm |
17 7026 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
18 7007 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
19 522 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
20 207 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 20; Total number of shooters: 58; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend DD6DCID5
Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:09 120200FSA3108130830.600.300m Liggande, 1AE2 6 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 300M 2013

START LIST
300m Liggande, Klass

Individual - RELAY 3 of 3
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 09:00

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 8408 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [Jsm |
2 5794 THORSTENSSON Angelica Mariestads SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
3 5723 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Skytteférening [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
4 788 HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian Skultuna SkF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
5 423 HANSSON Emma Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [Jsm |
6 512 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
7 6427 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
8 5935 RUNARSSON Madeleine  Norrskedika-ForsmarkSkF| | | | | | | [Jsm |
9 6422 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [Jsm |
10 8415 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
11 6423 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
12 7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes  Alems SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
13 6801 BORG Sara Ununge SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
14 5954 ALAKULJU Erik Nyképings SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
15 6816 WALLERSTROM Emma Ununge SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
16 6723 BLOM Elin Tvaakers SG L T I 1 1° 1 1 [Jsm |
17 6837 SODERBERG Casper VaksalaSkytteforening | | | | | [ | [Jsm |
18 7033 STRAND Albin Almhults SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 18; Total number of shooters: 58; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend B314AA1E
Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:09 I20300FSA3108130900.600.300m Liggande, 1AE2 6 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 300M 2013
INTERMEDIATE RESULTS

Foreningslag 300m Liggande

TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3]

1 Algutsrums SkF 1 0 0 0 0.0
4431 ROSELL Tobias
4434 ROSELL Louise

1 Bjorksta USKF 1 0o 0 O 0.0
209 WASSMAN Ludwig
207 SVEDBERG Agnes

1 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 0o 0 O 0.0
393 DAHLEN Erik
466 ANDERSSON Markus

1 Christianstads Sks 1 0 0 0 0.0
4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar
8407 CHRISTENSSON Andreas

1 Loos Skytteférening 1 0 0 0 0.0
5723 WALLBERG Daniel
8408 STORM Fanny

1 Loos Skytteférening 2 0 0 0 0.0
5722 ISAKSSON Viktor
8409 ISAKSSON Evelina

1 Skultuna SkF 1 0 0 0 0.0
512 KLAVUS Alexandra
788 HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian

1 Storfors SkF 1 0o 0 O 0.0
6427 HOJEVIK Andreas
522 EKLOF Anna

1 Storfors SkF 2 0o 0 O 0.0
6423 LARSSON Niklas
6422 LARSSON Johan

1 Alems SF 1 0 0 o 0.0
7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes
7007 FINGAL Kasper

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:11

120000ATI3108130000.1.F6reningslag 300m
Liggande.0.001.pdf

1AE2 8 Page 1 of 2

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




Series

Rank| Bib No |[Name Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

1 Almhults SF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

7033 STRAND Albin
7026 BROMIHN Julia

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 22; Total number of shooters: 22; Total number of teams: 11

Legend 5DC38832

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:11 120000ATI3108130000.1.F6reningslag 300m 1AE2 8 Page 2 of 2
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JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST
50m Liggande, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 1 of 4
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 12:00

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1[ 2] 8] 4] 5]
1 4729 SVENSSON Lotta Christanstadssks [ [ [ | [ [ | [Jsm |
2 4795 BRASKEIln Eda SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
3 8410 CONEJEROS Rickard Eskilstuna SF (1 1 1 1 1 |1 [Jsm |
4 8413 JOGMARK Niklas Falsterbo-Velinge | | | | | | | [Jsm |
SF
5 4954 ANDERSSON Sofia Flundre SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
6 3793 STENBORG Johan Balinge-dumkitskF [ | | | | [ | [Jsm |
7 763 FUNNING Olle Balinge-JumkitSkF | | | | | | | [JSM |
8 206 WASSMAN Oscar Bjorksta USKF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
9 4561 SUNDQVIST Erik Berga USKF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
10 5334 BJAREHALL Emil | 16/LV 6 SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
11 4788 MAGNOR Samuel Eda SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
12 4844 CONEJEROS Bryan Eskilstuna SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
13 8412 JOGMARK Mattias Falsterbo-Velinge | | | | | | | [Jsm |
SF
14 5510 ERIKSSON Ebba KristnenamnsskF [ | | | | | | [Jsm |
15 5651 JOHANSSON Erik LekvattnetTorsby [ | | | [ [ | [Jsm |
SkF
16 4957 JORNBRAND Sara Flundre SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
17 480 BENGTSSON Maria Ludvika SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
18 8402 ANDERSSON Ida Roasjo SKF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
19 6064 ANDERSSON Patrik Rasbo SkF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
20 6096 JOHANSSON Isabell Roasjo SKF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
21 2300 OLLILA Dan vasterasFriviliga | | | | | | | [Jsm |
SSF
22 6824 BACKLUND Dennis Uppharads SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
23 807 ARNMARK Kevin vasterasFriviliga | | | | | | |1 [Jsm |
SSF
24 499 GRYDEN William Vaksala (1 1 1 1 1 |1 [Jsm |
Skytteférening
25 6094 JONSSON/PETTERSSON  Roasjé SKF [T T 1T 1T 1T 1 |Jsm |
Johan
26 2299 OLLILA Monika vasterasFriviliga | | | | | 1| |1 [Jsm |
SSF
27 8401 JONSSON PETTERSSON  Roasjé SKF [T T 1T 1T 1T 1 |Jsm |
Zandra
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 27; Total number of shooters: 101; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 741B1921
Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:02 Q20100FSA3108131200.600.50m Liggande, 1AE2 4 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST

50m Liggande, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 2 of 4
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum

SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 12:40

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
| 2] 3] 4] 5]

1 5408 JOHANSSON Oscar Jonkopings SG T 1T 1T I 1 |1 [Jsm |
2 5467 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby SF L1 1 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
3 4434 ROSELL Louise Algutsrums SkF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
4 466 ANDERSSON Markus Balinge-Jumkil SkF L T 1T 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
5 209 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF L1 1 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
6 393 DAHLEN Erik Balinge-Jumkil SkF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
7 4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads Sks L T 1T 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
8 5935 RUNARSSON Madeleine  Norrskedika-ForsmarkSkF| | | | | | | [Jsm |
9 5954 ALAKULJU Erik Nyképings SG (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
10 512  KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF L T 1T 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
11 6323 SVENSSON Kasper Skélvene-Olanda SkF L1 1 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
12 5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby SF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
13 5488 SETTERBERG Amanda Kinneveds SF T 1T 1T I 1 |1 [Jsm |
14 5590 BJORNDAHL Emil Kvistbro SkF L1 1 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
15 5656 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-TorsbyskF | | | | | | | [Jsm |
16 5722 ISAKSSON Viktor Loos Skytteférening L T 1T 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
17 522 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF L1 1 1 1 1 1 [Jsm |
18 7026 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
19 423 HANSSON Emma Storfors SkF T 1T 1T I 1 |1 [Jsm |
20 788 HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian Skultuna SkF LT T 1T 1.1 1 [Jsm |
21 6427 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
22 6801 BORG Sara Ununge SF T 1T 1T I 1 |1 [Jsm |
23 6422 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF LT T 1T 1.1 1 [Jsm |
24 6816 WALLERSTROM Emma Ununge SF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
25 6837 SODERBERG Casper VaksalaSkyttefosrening | | | | | | | [Jsm |
26 7007 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF LT T 1T 1.1 1 [Jsm |
27 8415 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF (1 1 1 | | [Jsm |
28 7033 STRAND Albin Almhults SF T 1T 1T I 1 |1 [Jsm |
29 5490 SETTERBERG Aurora Kinneveds SF LT T 1T 1.1 1 [Jsm |

Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 29; Total number of shooters: 101; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 56E5DD43

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:04 Q20200FSA3108131240.600.50m Liggande, 1AE2 4 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST
50m Liggande, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 3 of 4
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 13:20

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 4735 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna ChristianstadsSks | | | | | [ |1 [Jsm |
2 8411 JANSSON Oskar Eskilstuna SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
3 4431 ROSELL Tobias Algutsrums SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
4 4441 BRYNIELSSON Fredrik Algutsrums SkF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
5 207 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [Jsm |
6 4689 AHLIN Marcus Balgvikens SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
7 4716 HECKEL André ChristianstadsSks | | | | | | | [Jsm |
8 4907 TORSTENSSON Robin Falkopings SG (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
9 8404 FORSBERG Mattias Gullabo SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
10 8406 CHRISTENSSON Andreas galsterbo-VeIIinge (I 1 | 1 1 | [Jsm |
F
11 8403 TELEN Maia Gullabo SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
12 8408 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteférening | | | | | | | |JSM |
13 386 ANDERSSON Elin Ludvika SkF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
14 5723 WALLBERG Daniel loosSkytteforening [ | | | | [ | [Jsm |
15 5779 BERGFELDT Madeleine Malung SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
16 5794 THORSTENSSON Angelica Mariestads SG [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
17 8409 ISAKSSON Evelina loosSkytteforening [ | | | | | | [Jsm |
19 6288 FORSBERG Andre Skultuna SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
20 6423 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
21 6723 BLOMEIin Tvaakers SG [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
22 3160 STRAND Nils vasterasFriviliga | | | | | | |1 [Jsm |
SSF
23 7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes  Alems SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
24 598 GAHNE Martin Vaksala (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
Skytteférening
25 6849 JOHANSSON Emelie Veddige USKF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
26 6981 NILSSON Sarah Ystads SG (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
27 6992 JERLSTROM Timmy Akarps SpS [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
28 8360 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
29 415 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
30 4028 BERGSTRAND Fredrik Ludvika SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 29; Total number of shooters: 101; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 15EDE06B
Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:04 Q20300FSA3108131320.600.50m Liggande, 1AE2 4 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST
50m Liggande, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 4 of 4
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 14:00

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 430 WETTER Sofie Arboga SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [RM |
2 5049 OSKARSSON Camilla Gammalstorps SKF (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
3 510 PETTERSSON Caroline Balinge-Jumkil SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [RM |
4 5724 IVARSSON Petter Loos Skytteforening L T I 1 1° 1 1 |RM |
5 5489 SETTERBERG Anton Kinneveds SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [RM |
6 4686 AHLIN Elin Balgvikens SkF (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
7 5220 OLOFSSON Louise Hajom SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [RM |
8 5940 RUNARSSON Cecilia Norrskedika-ForsmarkskF| | | | | | | |RM |
9 6097 JOHANSSON Alexander Roasjo SKF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [RM |
10 6428 SANDBERG Fredrik Storfors SkF (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
11 384 ANDERSSON Mattias Skultuna SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [RM |
12 6467 BENGTSSON Henrik Svedala-Borringe SF L T I 1 1° 1 1 |RM |
13 6803 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [RM |
14 6822 JONSSON Mattias Upphérads SG (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
15 7149 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [RM |
16 7032 STRAND Andreas Almhults SF L T I 1 1° 1 1 |RM |
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 16; Total number of shooters: 101; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 1F3C994A
Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:05 Q20400FSA3108131400.600.50m Liggande, 1AE2 4 Page 1 of 1
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JSM RM 50M 2013

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
Foreningslag 50m Liggande

TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3]

1 Algutsrums SkF 1 0 0 0 0.0
4441 BRYNIELSSON Fredrik
4431 ROSELL Tobias

1 Bjorksta USKF 1 0 0 0 0.0
206 WASSMAN Oscar
209 WASSMAN Ludwig

1 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 0o 0 O 0.0
466 ANDERSSON Markus
393 DAHLEN Erik

1 Christianstads Sks 1 0 0 0 0.0
4729 SVENSSON Lotta
4735 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna

1 Christianstads Sks 2 0 0 0 0.0
4716 HECKEL André
4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar

1 Eda SG 1 0 0 0 0.0
4795 BRASK Elin
4788 MAGNOR Samuel

1 Eskilstuna SF 1 0 0 0 0.0
8411 JANSSON Oskar
8410 CONEJEROS Rickard

1 Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1 0 0 0 0.0
8406 CHRISTENSSON Andreas
8412 JOGMARK Mattias

1 Flundre SF 1 0 0 0 0.0
4954 ANDERSSON Sofia
4957 JORNBRAND Sara

1 Gullabo SkF 1 0 0 0 0.0
8403 TELEN Maia
8404 FORSBERG Mattias
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Rank

Bib No

Name

Series

1] 2] 3

Total

Remarks

8409
8408

5723
5722

4028
480

8402
6094

788
512

6427
522

6423
6422

598
6837

2300
807

3160
2299

7002
7007

7033
7026

Loos Skytteforening 1

ISAKSSON Evelina
STORM Fanny

Loos Skytteforening 2

WALLBERG Daniel
ISAKSSON Viktor

Ludvika SkF 1

BERGSTRAND Fredrik
BENGTSSON Maria

Roasjo SKF 1

ANDERSSON Ida

JONSSON/PETTERSSON Johan

Skultuna SkF 1

HEDEN-SVENSSON Fabian
KLAVUS Alexandra

Storfors SkF 1

HOJEVIK Andreas
EKLOF Anna

Storfors SkF 2

LARSSON Niklas
LARSSON Johan

Vaksala Skytteforening 1

GAHNE Martin
SODERBERG Casper

Vasteras Frivilliga SSF 1

OLLILA Dan
ARNMARK Kevin

Vasteras Frivilliga SSF 2

STRAND Nils
OLLILA Monika

Alems SF 1

MAGNUSSON Johannes
FINGAL Kasper

Almhults SF 1

STRAND Albin
BROMIHN Julia

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:06
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JSM RM 300M 2013
START LIST

300 Meter 3*10 skott

Individual

Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013, START TIME 17:00

FP | Bib No |Name Nation Position Total |Remarks
1 209 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF Kneeling
Prone
Standing
2 4689 AHLIN Marcus Balgvikens SKF  Kneeling
Prone
Standing
3 4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar Christianstads SksKneeling
Prone
Standing
4 466 ANDERSSON Markus Balinge-Jumkil Kneeling
SkF Prone
Standing
5 8360 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG Kneeling
Prone
Standing
6 393 DAHLEN Erik Balinge-Jumkil Kneeling
SkF Prone
Standing
7 415 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF Kneeling
Prone
Standing
8 5389 HALLEN Emelie Jarna SkF Kneeling
Prone
Standing
9 5467 CARLSSON Markus Karlstad-Ulvsby  Kneeling
SF Prone
Standing
10 8409 ISAKSSON Evelina Loos Kneeling
Skytteférening Prone
Standing
11 5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karlstad-Ulvsby  Kneeling
SF Prone
Standing
12 8408 STORM Fanny Loos Kneeling
Skytteférening Prone
Standing
13 512 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:13
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FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Position Total Remarks

14 5723 WALLBERG Daniel Loos Kneeling

Skytteférening Prone

Standing

15 7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes  Alems SF Kneeling | |

Prone
Standing

16 6801 BORG Sara Ununge SF Kneeling | |

Prone
Standing

17 8415 KARLSSON Jeremias Alems SF Kneeling | |

Prone
Standing

18 7007 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF Kneeling | |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 18; Total number of shooters: 18; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 62B22498

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:13 120000FSA3108131700.1.3x10 skott.0.001.pdf 1AE2 1 Page 2 of 2

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



JSM RM 300M 2013

START LIST
300m Stallning, Klass

Individual - RELAY 1 of 2
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SUN 1 SEP 2013, START TIME 08:00

FP | Bib No [Name Shooter |\ ation Serles Total |Remarks
Group 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 7032 STRAND Andreas RM Almhults SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

2 6803 DANIELSSON Therese RM Ununge SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

3 6428 SANDBERG Fredrik RM Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

4 6290 HEISL Marie RM sktwnaskF - [ | T 1T T T 1 | |

5 8400 BENGTSSON Henrik RM Lomma SKF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

6 5724 IVARSSON Petter RM Loos [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |
Skytteférening

5220 OLOFSSON Louise RM Hajom SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

8 510 PETTERSSON Caroline RM gi:inge-Jumkil (T T 1T 1T T |1 | |

9 4686 AHLIN Elin RM BalgvikensSkF [ | 1 | [ 1 1 | |

12 466 ANDERSSON Markus JSM gi:inge-Jumkil (T T 1T 1T T |1 | |

13 8407 CHRISTENSSON Andreas  JSM Christianstads Sksl] | | | | | ] | |

14 5467 CARLSSON Markus JSM gla:rlstad-UIvsby (T T 1T 1T T |1 | |

15 8409 ISAKSSON Evelina JSM Loos (T T 1T 1T T |1 | |
Skytteférening

16 522 EKLOF Anna JSM Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

17 8408 STORM Fanny JSM Loos [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |
Skytteférening

18 6427 HOJEVIK Andreas JSM Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

19 7007 FINGAL Kasper JSM Alems SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

20 8415 KARLSSON Jeremias JSM Alems SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

21 7026 BROMIHN Julia JSM Almhults SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 | |

Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 19; Total number of shooters: 37; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 15DFAC94
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JSM RM 300M 2013

START LIST
300m Stallning, Klass

Individual - RELAY 2 of 2
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SUN 1 SEP 2013, START TIME 08:45

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 7033 STRAND Albin Almhults SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
2 7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes  Alems SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
3 6801 BORG Sara Ununge SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
4 6723 BLOMEln Tvaakers SG L T I 1 1° 1 1 [Jsm |
5 6423 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
6 512 KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
7 6422 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
8 5723 WALLBERG Daniel loosSkytteforening | | | | | | | [Jsm |
9 415 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
10 5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karstad-UvsbySF | | | | | | | [JSm |
11 5389 HALLEN Emelie Jarna SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
12 5722 ISAKSSON Viktor loosSkytteforening | | | | | | | [Jsm |
13 8360 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
14 8405 SVENSSON Kasper gggvena-Bréttensby (I 1 | 1 1 | [Jsm |
F
15 4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar ChristianstadsSks | | 1 |1 1 1 1 [JSm |
16 393 DAHLEN Erik BalingedumkitskF [ | | | | | | [Jsm |
17 4689 AHLIN Marcus Balgvikens SkF L T I 1 1° 1 1 [Jsm |
18 209 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 18; Total number of shooters: 37; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 4D59678E
Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:10 120200FSA0109130845.600.300m Stalining, 1AE2 7 Page 1 of 1

Klass.0.001.pdf

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



JSM RM 300M 2013

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
Foreningslag 300m Stallning

TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

1 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 0o 0 0 O 0.0
466 ANDERSSON Markus
393 DAHLEN Erik

1 Christianstads Sks 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar
8407 CHRISTENSSON Andreas

1 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1 0o 0 0 O 0.0
5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan
5467 CARLSSON Markus

1 Loos Skytteférening 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
5722 ISAKSSON Viktor
8409 ISAKSSON Evelina

1 Loos Skytteférening 2 0 0 0 0 0.0
5723 WALLBERG Daniel
8408 STORM Fanny

1 Storfors SkF 1 0o 0 0 O 0.0
6427 HOJEVIK Andreas
522 EKLOF Anna

1 Storfors SkF 2 0o 0 0 O 0.0
6422 LARSSON Johan
6423 LARSSON Niklas

1 Alems SF 1 0o 0 0 O 0.0
7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes
7007 FINGAL Kasper

1 Almhults SF 1 0o 0 0 O 0.0
7033 STRAND Albin
7026 BROMIHN Julia

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:12
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JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST
50m Stallning, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 1 of 3
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SUN 1 SEP 2013, START TIME 12:00

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 4788 MAGNOR Samuel Eda SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
2 206 WASSMAN Oscar Bjorksta USKF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
3 4716 HECKEL André Christianstads Sks [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
4 4735 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna  Christianstads Sks L T I 1 1° 1 1 [Jsm |
5 4561 SUNDQVIST Erik Berga USKF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
6 4729 SVENSSON Lotta Christianstads Sks (I 1 | 1 1 | [Jsm |
7 4795 BRASKElin Eda SG [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
8 4907 TORSTENSSON Robin Falkopings SG (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
9 4954 ANDERSSON Sofia Flundre SF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
10 5334 BJAREHALL Emil | 16/LV 6 SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
11 5488 SETTERBERG Amanda Kinneveds SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
12 5656 JOHANSSON Albin Lekvattnet-TorsbyskF -~ [ | T T T [ ] [Jsm |
13 386 ANDERSSON Elin Ludvika SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
14 5651 JOHANSSON Erik LekvattnetTorsbySkF | | | | | 1 1 [JSM |
15 480 BENGTSSON Maria Ludvika SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
16 5935 RUNARSSON Madeleine  Norrskedika-ForsmarkSkF| | | | | | | [Jsm |
17 5779 BERGFELDT Madeleine Malung SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
18 8402 ANDERSSON Ida Roasj6 SKF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
19 6096 JOHANSSON Isabell Roasjo SKF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
20 6824 BACKLUND Dennis Uppharads SG (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
21 6094 jor:\lSSON/PETTERSSON Roasjé SKF L LT 1T 1T 1T 1 [JSM |
ohan

22 6981 NILSSON Sarah Ystads SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
23 6849 JOHANSSON Emelie Veddige USKF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
24 6992 JERLSTROM Timmy Akarps SpS [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
25 4028 BERGSTRAND Fredrik Ludvika SkF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |

Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 25; Total number of shooters: 68; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 65E16129

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:05 Q20100FSA0109131200.600.50m Stallning, 1AE2 1 Page 1 of 1

Klass.0.001.pdf

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST
50m Stallning, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 2 of 3

Stockkumla Skyttecentrum

SUN 1 SEP 2013, START TIME 12:50

Series
FP [ Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 393 DAHLEN Erik Balinge-dumkilSkF [ | | | T [T 1 [Jsm |
2 8406 CHRISTENSSON Andreas galsterbo-VeIIinge (I 1 | 1 1 | [Jsm |
F

3 4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar ChristianstadsSks | | | | | | | [JSm |
4 209 WASSMAN Ludwig Bjorksta USKF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
5 466 ANDERSSON Markus Balinge-JumkitSkF | | | | | | 1 [Jsm |
6 415 HENRIKSSON Niklas Heby SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
7 5467 CARLSSON Markus Karstad-UvsbySF | | | 1 1 1 1 [JSM |
8 5723 WALLBERG Daniel loos Skytteforening| | | | | | | [Jsm |
9 5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan Karstad-UvsbySF | | | | T T 1 [Jsm |
10 8409 ISAKSSON Evelina loosSkytteforening| | | | | [ |1 [Jsm |
11 4689 AHLIN Marcus BalgvikensskF - | | 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
12 5722 ISAKSSON Viktor loos Skytteforening| | | | | | | [Jsm |
13 8408 STORM Fanny Loos Skytteforening[ | | | T T 1 [Jsm |
14 8360 AXELSSON Tom Goteborgs SG (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
15 512  KLAVUS Alexandra Skultuna SkF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
16 522 EKLOF Anna Storfors SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
17 6723 BLOMElin Tvaakers SG L T I 1 1° 1 1 [Jsm |
18 6427 HOJEVIK Andreas Storfors SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
19 6801 BORG Sara Ununge SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
20 6422 LARSSON Johan Storfors SkF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
21 7007 FINGAL Kasper Alems SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
22 6423 LARSSON Niklas Storfors SkF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
23 7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes  Alems SF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |
24 7026 BROMIHN Julia Almhults SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [Jsm |
25 7033 STRAND Albin Almhults SF (1T T I I 1 |1 [Jsm |
26 6323 SVENSSON Kasper gllzlizlvene-(jlanda (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
27 8412 JOGMARK Mattias ;lellsterbo-Vellinge (T T 1T 1T T |1 [Jsm |
28 5510 ERIKSSON Ebba KristnenamnsSkF | | | | T [ 1 [Jsm |
29 207 SVEDBERG Agnes Bjorksta USKF (1 1 1 1 1 1 [JSm |

Summary

Number of shooters on this list: 29; Total number of shooters: 68; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend D17560CE
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JSM RM 50M 2013

START LIST
50m Stallning, Klass

Qualification - RELAY 3 of 3
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SUN 1 SEP 2013, START TIME 13:40

Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nation Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 5049 OSKARSSON Camilla Gammalstorps SKF (T T 1T 1T T |1 [RM |
2 5220 OLOFSSON Louise Hajom SkF (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
3 430 WETTER Sofie Arboga SG [ T 1 | 1 1| | [RM |
4 510 PETTERSSON Caroline Balinge-Jumkil SkF L T I 1 1° 1 1 |RM |
5 4686 AHLIN Elin Balgvikens SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [RM |
6 5724 IVARSSON Petter Loos Skyttefdrening (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
7 5940 RUNARSSON Cecilia Norrskedika-ForsmarkSkF| | | | | | | |RM |
8 6097 JOHANSSON Alexander Roasjo SKF (1T T I I 1 |1 |RM |
9 6428 SANDBERG Fredrik Storfors SkF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [RM |
10 6467 BENGTSSON Henrik Svedala-Bérringe SF (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
11 6803 DANIELSSON Therese Ununge SF [ T 1 | 1 1| | [RM |
12 7149 HOLGERSSON Linn Oved-Ostraby SF L T I 1 1° 1 1 |RM |
13 7032 STRAND Andreas Almhults SF [ T T 1 1T 1T 1 [RM |
14 6822 JONSSON Mattias Upphérads SG (I 1 | 1 1 | [RM |
Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 14; Total number of shooters: 68; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 81D3CD6F
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JSM RM 50M 2013

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
Foreningslag 50m Stallning

TEAM
Stockkumla Skyttecentrum
SAT 31 AUG 2013
Series
Rank| Bib No [Name Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

1 Bjorksta USKF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
207 SVEDBERG Agnes
209 WASSMAN Ludwig

1 Balinge-Jumkil SkF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
466 ANDERSSON Markus
393 DAHLEN Erik

1 Christianstads Sks 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
4735 KLEMMEDSSON Johanna
4729 SVENSSON Lotta

1 Christianstads Sks 2 0 0 0 0 0.0
4718 KLEMMEDSSON Oscar
4716 HECKEL André

1 Eda SG 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
4788 MAGNOR Samuel
4795 BRASK Elin

1 Falsterbo-Vellinge SF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
8412 JOGMARK Mattias
8406 CHRISTENSSON Andreas

1 Karlstad-Ulvsby SF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
5470 GUSTAVSSON Johan
5467 CARLSSON Markus

1 Loos Skytteférening 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
8408 STORM Fanny
5723 WALLBERG Daniel

1 Loos Skytteférening 2 0 0 0 0 0.0
5722 ISAKSSON Viktor
8409 ISAKSSON Evelina

1 Ludvika SkF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
386 ANDERSSON Elin
480 BENGTSSON Maria

Version of 15 AUG 2013, 15:07
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Series

Total Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4

Rank| Bib No |[Name

1 Roasjo SKF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

8402 ANDERSSON Ida
6094 JONSSON/PETTERSSON Johan

1 Storfors SkF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

6427 HOJEVIK Andreas
522 EKLOF Anna

1 Storfors SkF 2 0 0 0 0 0.0

6423 LARSSON Niklas
6422 LARSSON Johan

1 Alems SF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

7002 MAGNUSSON Johannes
7007 FINGAL Kasper

1 Almhults SF 1 0 0 0 0 0.0

7033 STRAND Albin
7026 BROMIHN Julia

Homologation: Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 30; Total number of shooters: 30; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 194F418F
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